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ATAL BIIJARI VAJPAYEE INSTITUTE OF N,IEDICAL SCIEN('ES. \E\\ DILIII . IIO(X,}I

F.No.NS-11/632/ 2023-Nursing Section-DT.RMLH/33"13 Dated.r6'il. 2025

CIRCULAR

Sub: Senioritv List of Sen Nursino Officer- reo.

A Provisional Seniority List of Senior Nursing Officer in Level-8
(Rs.47600- 15100) in New Pay Matrix as per 7th CPC in this hospital was
circulated amongst them vide NS-11/632/2023-N.S.-DT.RMLH/3205 dated
18.10.2025 for inviting objections, if any, The Valid objections of concerned
individual have been resolved. The final Seniority List of Senior Nurslng Officer is
as under:-

Sanctioned Strength: 292
In position: 266

S.No, Name of incumbent Date of

Birth

Oate
into

Dat€ of
joining to
the pres€nt
post

Whether
sc/ srl uR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

o1,06,2011

01.06.20r 1

UR

UR

of entry
govt,

14,06,2011
o 1.06.2011

Remarks

1

2

10. 1 1,1967 08.10.1992 06,03,2009
13,08.1969 08.O2,1994 01,06,2011

0l,06,2011
o 1.06.2011

o1.06.201r

service

t8.03.1971 15.O2,1994

15.03. r968 16.02.1994

13.06.1970

01,06,2011
14.06.2011

UR

UR

6.

7.

5,

8.

9.

10,

11.

t2,
UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

30,05.1967

16.06.2011 UR

17.o2.1994 27 .06.20tL
22,O2,L994 01,06,201r

01.06.2011

16.02.1994
17,o2.t994

01.06.2011
01.06.2011

13.

14.

15,

16,

L7,

18.

19.

05.04.1971

28,01,1971

20.
21,

22.

01.06.2011
01,06.2011

UR

UR

UR

30.05.197r
13,12,19 68

26.O2.!994
04,03,1994

01,06.201l
ol,06,2011

Rama MahaJan

Meena Dahiya

Anjali, P.Panda 15.05,1969
24.05.1969

FI

E

Suman Virmanl

Surind€r Kaur

10.02.1994
31.05.1971

22.O2,L966

L4.O7,t971
08,02.1994

11.02.1994

Jolly Thomas

Raj Kumari Dudi

Maya Singh
Anita A, Charan

Bab€et Xaur Pahwa

26.07.L966

1L.o7.L970
11.02,1994

11.02.1994
Jyoti Sumedh

Elsamma John

05,04.1968Susan Shaji
Kavita Arora

Sangeeta P,L

Silvy Albert
Pinki Rathi

24.O2.,L994Sonia Yadav

Sudesh Bala

Kavitha Johnson

I1,04.1969
21.05.1971

25.O2,1994

25,Oa.1994

24,O1,L971

o4.03,1994
07.03,1994

Geoyamma Babu 30.05.1970 01.06.2011 UR

13,01.1972 07.O3,1994

01.01.1968 08,03,1994
Harjit Dixit
Suman.P,Kumar

23,
24.

Shibi Nair

o1,06,2011
04,06,2011

UR

UR

----'-

-+

a
4.

16,02,1994

I

07.03.1994

lro



25. S.Alex. S.Mabel o1,06,2011 UR

01.06.2011I i

29.
30.

Seema Kumar

27, Anita Zinus

2A, Gigi Benoy

Sushma William 07,O7,79

JoseenammaVarghe 08,03,19

05.02.19 68
'25,t2,r967

18.55.1994
19.05.1994

01.06.2011
01.06,2011

l
UR

01.06.2011
1,06.2011

30,06.1970 21,12.1994 01.06.2011 sc

05.1994
05.1994 lo

UR

UR

t5,o7.1972
01,10.1972:

23,72,1994
23.12. r994

0r.06.2011
01.06.2011

sc
SC

3!. Rarinder K. Sehrawat

Saroi Tandon

Hemlata(Babu Lal)

Sandhya S. Borker
Kiran Raiesh

Pushpa

Thangmin Moy

Pushpa Ekka

Santha.S.RaJan

i(umkum Rani

Sunita V

___ _--J-__
26.08. r970 01.06.2011 :

32.
33.

34.
35.

36.

37.
38.

39.
40.

07.03.1970 28.12.1994
20.o9.1968 02,01,i 995

01.06.2011
o1,o6.20ll

sc
sc

01.03, r969
'20.10.1966

17.07.1995

08,02.1996
23.O2.t996

01.06,2011
o1.06.2011

sc
ST

ST

25.O4,1967 15.07.2011

30. 12.1966

29.03,1969 ra.bTrTo-i-l-
r5.07.2011
15.07.20r1

16.08.1970
07.06.1970 i

27.O7.1994 I Or.Og,ZOrr
sc
UR

28.07.1e9.1 01.09.2011 UR

18.O sc(uR)
19.0 sc(uR)

01.06.1994

'23.06.1994
UR

UR
L
I

41.

42,
43,

erma

Poonam PasriJa

Manisha Vishnoi

RaJnl Gosai

Sunita Sehrawat

:ohniirgai
Paramjeet Kaur

Sarla Bhatia

ManJusha.K.Das

Prasan Kumari Minz

Sneh Lata

Se€ma Mathur
suchita Rajesh

Anshu Yadav

61. Shylaja

2r.01.1968 23,02.1996 ot.o3.2012 ST

31,07,1996 I 01.1O.2011

19.07.199s i Or. tr. ZOtt
17.02.1969 26.07.1995 01.02.2012

04.o4.1972 24,07 .199s 01,03.2012

15.01.1971 19.O8.1995 5.2012
30.0s.1s71 31.08.1995

44,
45.

46.

47.

48,
49.
50.

01.0 r.1967
15.04.1973

ST

sc(uR)
sc

oBc(uR)

oBc(uR)
sc(uR)

oBc(uR)

52,
53,

54.

55.

56.

66.

67.
68.

51. 13.05. r968 01.08.1995 o8c(uR)
marjeet Kaur 0

I
s-it-.t*tfi
rr z. rg-ez-f-i 9.08.

2.08.1995
1995 14.04.

04.04.2012
20L7

sc

1.2013

1.2013

57,

58.

SuJata,A.Nandeshwa

Salila Anil

tr.o7.t97L 27.O9.t995 1.2013

20.05.1968 30.09.1995 1.2013

22,05.1973 22.09.1995

15.04.1971

19.11.1968
59.

50.

Anita Rani

Mamta Kumar

62. a Grover

63. Kalpana.R,Ganvir
64.

65,

02,o1,1970
06.07.1970

29,O1.2013

10.07.2013L

30.04.1969 28.12.1995
10,01,1996
10,01.1996

t7.o2.r971

10.06.1971 10,01,1996 ro.o7.2013

29.01.2013 o8c(uR)

Sukhvinder Sodhi

Ha6h Verma 02,05.1971

01.01.1996
13.01.1996

10,07.2013

10.07.2013

Ranjana Wankhede

Punam Mehra

Manda Bharat

28.12.1995 to,o7,2073
10.01.1996 1o.o7.2013

2

I
7.OA.t97t
3.10. r971

69.
70,

Bharti,A.Ramtake

7t.
72.

73,

er Oogra

S. Chinqkhanlun
Seema Rani

01.01.1972
20,07.r972
27.O4.L973

01.03.1970

Re^u Singh

Rekha Anil Kumar

t7.tt.t973
19,o2,t974
24,OL,L971

oBc(uR)

osc(uR)
sc

27.t2.t995
17.01.1996

29.01.2013
29.01.2013

oBc(uR)
o8c(uR)

oBc{uR)
sc(uR)
sc(uR)

oBc(uR)
oBc(uR)
sc(uR)
sc(uR)

oBc(uR)
oBc(uR)

10.07.2013

10.07.2013

10.01.1996
23,t2,1995

LO.O7 ,20t3
10.o7,7013

sc
ST

17.01.1996
12,06,1996

sc25.O1.1996 29,08.2013
05.06.1996
13.06.1996 2013

sc
sc

74,
75,

28.03.1968
06.07.797t

15_03.1994

11.C5. r.994

I

1
i

I

29,12.t972
16.11.1968

_]---

HarJit Kaur 02.o4.2017

Meena

01.10.2011
o1.10.2011

29,08.2013



Parveen,V.Malodia76.
77, Sandhya Gosh

29.t2.t972
15.01.1970

28.05.1996
06,06.1996

2 5. 10.2013

19. I 1, 2013

sc
sc
sc
sc

74.
79.

Basant Kataria

Rajwant Kaur

24,O4,t970 06.06.1996
28.05.1996

20.12.2013
14.O3.2014Irr**;r]

@.01.re73 28.05.1996
14,06.1996

14,03.2014
r4.03.201405.04.1973

sc
sc81.

82.
--l-

Neila Mary Alex 25.10.1973 15.06,1996 31.O3.2014 ST

83.

84.

Reena Percy

Lang Sun,T.Mate

15. O 1.19 74

10.02,1967
11.06.1996
12.06.1996

31.03.2014
13.01.2015

ST

sr(uR)
85,

86,

Purnima Mandavi

A.S,Rosa Tangkhul
15.02.1968
10,04,1969

15.06.1996
15,06.1996

13.01,2015
13,O 1. 2015

ST

sr(u R)
+-

87,
88,

89.

08.07,1970
22,O3,L972

02.01.1973

13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.2015
13.01.20L5
13,0l,2015

sc(uR)
sc(uR)

5C

sc(uR)
sc(uR) :

90,

91,

92.
93.

94,

Rupinder Xaur

Anju Bhatia
Kanchan

Seena Aji
04.05.r.973 18.01.1997

Bhupinder Kaur 26,O4,1972

13.09. r.973

16.09.1973
31,0 5. 1996
0l,I o.1996

15.05.1974
' tg.o?,tg?4 '

07 .t2,t996
t4,oL.L997

sc
oBc(uR)
oBc(uR)

95.

96,

97.
98.

99,

100,

r01.

mar 26,05.1971Sindhu Gopa Ku

i".w&trwari
Sarita,D,Ingle

05,05.1973 04.08.1998
04.01. 1997

27 .12.t996

r 2. r0.20r5
12.10.2015

r 2.10.2015

1r.08.1998
26.12.r996

12.10,2015 l

16.1r,2015 l

sc
oBc(uR)

Suman Rohila

Rachna Kumar

Gibi Suresh Kumar

Alice Saju

10.03.1974
22.06.1974

,.0,0 2,1971

oBc(uR)
sc

Deepti Gopa Kumar 26.05.1959

Manju Anil Kumar 02.o2.1973 26.L2,L996
.Iasbir Kaur Takhi

eena.D.M.
Alice.S.Massey

oBc(uR)
16.11.2015
r6.11.204t

.q'-ll'sc103.

104. 15.03.1e70
.-,,_..._- +
12.01.1997 19.01 .2016 oBc(uR)

14.02.1973 12.01.1997 19.01.2016 0Bc(uR)
31.c5.1974 29.05.1997 19.01.2016 OBC(UR)

12.02.2016 UR

105

106.

109.

107. 
I

los,-r
08.05,1968 21.08.1998

Oimple Arora

Meenakshi

23,05,1974
25.08.19 73

Kusumam Saju

Kiran Bala

31.05.r.975 08.08.1998
29,L2,L970 28.08.1998 13.05.2016 UR

Mercy Eenoy 7i.oq;gis'20.0s,1998 17.r1.2016 uR

10,08.1998
07.09,1998

12.02,2016 UR

12,02,2016 SC

13.05.2016 UR

16.08.1971

o2,o9,L97 4

20.08.1998

20.08.1998
115

116 L7 ,O7,1974

110,

111.

112,

1 13.

I 14.

It7 .

118.

1 19.

t20,
L2t,
t22.
123.

shiny Robin

M inakshi Sharma

Anurika Singh

Jyoti
Shweta Kaushik 10.02.1975 02,09,1998
Rekha Bhatt 17,08.1968 04.08,1998
Mariammaloseph 14.01.1969 30,07,1998
Bindu Ajith
Siny Bhatti
Amita Thakur
ienny Shoji

Baisakhi Ganguly 15.01. r972

24,O3,197 6 11.08.1998
l

27,10.1998

UR

29.03.2017 UR

29.03.2017 : UR

UR ]-

---1-

_t,_,_,.i_-, -,_ __
29 .O3 .2017 U R

29 ,o3 .20L7 u R

29 ,$, .2017 u R

15.02.1973 30.07.1998 3,2017

02,05.1973 30.07.1998 26.09.2017 UR

'zg.o

UR

UR

17,1O.t970 10.08.1998 26.09,2017

05.04.1972 18.08,1998 26.O9,20L7

t24, 18.O8.r99a 26,09,2oL7 U

207 i UR

R-J
Bimla Devi

Suja lijl
04.o?,.L973

04.08.1973
08.08.1998 26.09.

02.09.1998 26.09.

125.

r26. 2017 UR

-t--

lro

Pista Goyal

Sindu Shaiju

01,06,1996
15,06,1996
14.06,1996

26,L2,1996
03.01.1997

-l-

+

13,01,2015

13,01,2015
13.01.2015
24.04.20ls OBC(UR)

24.04.20ls OBC(UR)

20.0 3.19 98

10 2.

12.06.1976

17,1r.2016 sr
29,O3.2017

.l

Bimla

Sunita Rajiv Kumar
Nisha Verma



127.
128.

129.
130.

131.

L32.
133.

Be€na Benoy
Gurmeet Kaul
Rajni Sam Francis

Elizabeth Kuruvilla
Archana Robinson

Hemlata Khanna

15.05.1975
11.03.1966

26.08.1998
o4.o8.1998

18.05.1973

18.10.1974
20.08.1998
12.08.1998

14.o2.L975 10.08.1998 18.12,2017
-.1134. Marget Tigga 11.09.1969

r35. Strman Chauhan 04.10.1973
136. Manju Shokeen
137 . Vidhya Johnson

138. Alveena Norman

1.7.08.2000
19.08.1998

10.05.1970

17.06.t972
20,tL.L972

08.08.1998

04.08.1998139. Neels Suri
140. Shyla Biju

Farhat Jamal

Shainy George

Sherlymol Joseph

14 r.
142.

Suman Dalal
Mini Sreekumar

143.
t44.
145.

146.
t47 ,

Seema Ansari

Parimala Kumarrl

Krishna Saini
Seema Soni

Maya Murukesh

Kiran

Rekha Bhatt
153. Sandhya Sunil
154. Beena ManoJ

1s 5. Sheeba Reji

04,08.1975
30.05.1972

10.08.1998
30.07.1998

16.0 r.1972
30.01.1973

20.03.1975

148.

14 9.

15 0.

151.

15 2.

158.

159. Rakhi satone
r 60. laya Biju
161. Rajni Simon

t62. Charanjit K. Grewal

r 63. Kusum

26.O4.t973
28.05.1973

12,05,1974
15.09.1998
19,08.1998

22.06.2022
22.O6.2027

22.O6.2022

156.

157.

164.

165.
156.

t67,

19,08.1998

16.11,1998

20,11,1998

27.O1.t975
10.05.1974

19.03.1974 10.11.1998

o5.0 7.19 70

15.04.1971

26.10.1998
10.08.1998

On seniortty
On seniorlty

Molly Benny

Sincy BiJu

Elsamma Shibu

Rosely Joy

30.08.1972
30.os.1974

UR

UR

Bindu Babu

Nidhi Bela

Cigimol ,ames
Savita
giJl Antony

175. Rekha Dubey

19.03.1972

27.05.1968
20.o7.1976
09.05.1975

20.12.1971

168.

169.

170.
t7 t.
172.

oL.o5.L977
30.05.1976

t73.
174,

Geeta Sharma

Umesh Dass

o2.o7 .197 4

30.o7.197L

Jincy George

Aniu Bala

26,O9,1017

26.09.2017
UR

UR

30.10.1969
26.09.197 2

13.08.1998

08.08,1998
18.12.2017
14,12.2017

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

L4.12.20t7
05.01.2018

ST

UR

o2.10.1973
24.08.1969

08.08.1998
17.0a.1998

05,01.2018
16.10.2018

16.10.2018
16.10.20r.8

16.10.2018

15.10.2018
16.10.2018

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

21.08.1998
31.08.1998
08.08.1998 15.05.2019

16.10.2018
16.10.2018

UR

UR

UR

20.08.1998
28.08.1998

1s.05.2019
15.05.2019

oBc(uR)
oBc(uR)

15.05.2019
22.O6.2022

22.O6,2022

22.06,2022
22,06.2022 oBc

oBc(uR)
oBc
o8c
oBc

20,08.1998 22,06.2022 oBc
oBc

02.09.1998

04.05,1973

10.08.1998

16,10,1975
24,O2,r97 2

29.08,1998

23.09.1998

31.08.1998
26.08.1998

12,09.199810,05.19 71

21.10.1969

20.06,1970
31.03.1975
31.01.1973

07 .o7 ,197 4
20.06.1974

oBc
oBc
oBc
oBc

28.08.1998 22.06.2022
19.08.1998 22.06.20))

oBc
oBc

22.06.2072
72.06.2022.

sc(uR)
sc(uR)

22.06.2012
22,06.2022
22.06.2022

t7,t2.1994
25.07.2000

21.06.2027

22,06,2022
UR

UR

07,0a,2000
09.0a.2000

28.07.200'0

22.06.2022
22.06.2022
22.06.2022

UR

26.07.2000 22.06.2012
22.06.2022

UR

UR

22.O6.2022

22.06,2022
UR

UR

26.07.2000 22.O6,2022 uR (PWBO)

10.o8.2000
15.09.2000

UR

UR

776,

L77 ,

30,05,1974
12.o4,1972

17.08.2000

18.08.2000

Suby John

t

Bindu Mano,

Asha Prasanth

Omna Jaya Prakash

21.08.1998

21,07.2000

18.12.2017
18.t2.2017

UR

UR

22.06,2022
22.06.2022

UR

2s.o5.t97 2

UR

UR

22,06.2022
22,06,2022



178.

179,

180,
181.

182,
183.

Ligi goban

Mariamma Shaji

10.04.1970 22.08,2000
2g.ot.tg74 26.07,2000 2?,06.7022

22,06,2022
22,O6,2022

04.05.1976

UR

UR

UR

UR

184,

l8 5.

186.

188.

La7.

189.

190,

191,

07,o2,L974
01.L2.L967

07.08.2000

10.08.2000
17.0a.2000

27.06.2072
22,O6,2072

22,06.2022

09.08.2000
04.08.2000

22,06.2022
22.06.2022

22.O6.2022
72,06,2022

22,06,2022
22,O6.2022

oBc
oBc
sc
SC

SC

sc
ST

ST

sc

30.09,1976

10.04.1975

I

---+-
L92,

193.

194.

195.

15.05.1968
04.03.1973

10.08.2000
23.11.2000

30,o5,1977 30,11,2000
01.12.1970 11.12.2000
27 ,12.L97 4 27 ,O7.2001

6.20a2 :

6.2022 I

22,O6,2022 sc(uR)

22,O

22,0

L96,

L97.
198.

199.

200.

On seniority

Chandrama Pandey

Suniti Khatri Maan

Swapna K, Thomas

Reena Chopra

01.12.2004 22.06,202216.08.1970
11.11,1978

UR

UR01.12,2004 zz,o6,zo22
25.10.1973 09.L2,2004 22,o6,2022201.

207,
203.

Geetha Sunil Kumar
Neelam Rawat
Shalu Sharma

UR

UR

23.03,1981

15.05.1981

20,t2.2004
01.12.2004

UR

UR

UR

05.01.1978 24.11.2004 22,06,2022
24.O7 .1974 24.LL.2004 22,06,2022 UR

UR

22.06.2022 UR

22.06.2022 UR

207,

208.

7L7.

213,

204,
205,

206.

2t4,

209. Kushwant Pareek t2,o7.tga
210.

211.

oL.t2.2004

22,06.2022
01.07.2022

13,12.2004 30.r2.2022

1

UR

UR

215.

zt6.

UR

UR

sc
L7,03,2023

17,c'3.2c23
5C

sc
2L7.

2LA,

219. Anita Ne€lam Tirk€y 01.0 5.19 76

2 20, Priscilla
Niniitr ittJqtt -

01.03,1980
221.

17.03,2023

L7.03.2023

sc

05.01.2005
24,LL,2004.

5T

ST

ST

UR

uR(oBc)
UR

17.03.2023
17.03.202324.O3.t979 25.11.2004

Prit:m Kumar Yadav 21.0 2.1981 24.tL,7004 17.03.2023

Surekha Rani 13.07,1981 15.12,2004 L7,03,7023
15.12.2004 17.03.2021
21.03.2006 17.03,2023

Ms. Nisha Biiu

I

oBc
ST

UR

o9.08.2000Leena Reji
Susan Moncy 03,o4,1972 02,08,2000

Daisy Shibu
Sujamol Santhosh

10.05.1975
04.o3.1974 +

22,O6,2022

22,o6,2022
UR

UR

02.08.2000
07.08,2000

oBc25,05,1977 17.08,2000 22,06,2022,Mini Santhosh

Bharti S.S, Katre

Promila Gautam

Mangla V, Gosavi

06.07.1978
25,03,1975

04.08.2000
28,10,2000

Anita Kishor
Mohini Prakash

€laudia Xaxa

Sohagini Hembrom
P.em r(umari

Rosamma K. Jose

Rekha Daliya

Sreeia Suii

Susymol Joseph
Ritu Puri UR

22,o6.2072
22 206 2.o 2

20.o5,L979
20,o7,1979

24,LL,2004
oL,L2,2004

Sonia Grace Binsu t7,o3,L979 29,tL,2004 22,06.2022
Mamta Rawal 27 ,o7 ,1979 09.12.2004
Kavita Khasa 21.10.1980 24,tt.2004

22.06.2022
22.O6.2072

01.01.1982
15.06.1975

Deepak Kumar Joshi

Anita Ahlawat
Yamini Sharma

Dr, Vaishali Rajiv

01.01.1976 01.12.2004

26.11.200423,1L.L976

11,06,L977
Sonia Chauhan

Anjula Bhilwara
zo,oL,L979
02,01,1980

ot,t2,2004
24.tt.2004

Sweety Barla

14.o2.1977

18,03,1979

22.LL.2004

02.03.2005

Ms. Surekah Khatri 23,02.1982 29.LL.2004 17.03.2023
09,05.1980
05.10.19 75

o6.12.2004
01.12.2004

222,
223.

Mr. Babu Lal

28.05.1976
15,06.1979

(ro

oBc
UR

17,03.2023

22.06,2022

22.06.2022
22.06.202i

.i

724,
zz5,

226.

72.O6,2022

26.05.r975

Rekha Dinesh

Rakesh Kumar

01,12.2004
03.L2.2004

Rajpreet Kaur

gr, T Prema J€nova

Niang Lun Kim

UR

sc
13.O5.2023

13.05.2023224.



279.
?30.
231.

232,

236.
237 .

-48.
?3s.

240.
24t,
242.
)43.
244,
245.
246.

233. iMs, Munni
234. Sqshma

235. Shylaja D:nesh

24,O8.L977 25.11.2004
13.O5,L977 2A.t).2AO4

14.10.1973 29.11.2004
15.03.1979 ra.12..)oo4
2r,c4.1973 0l,12.2004
01.c 1. 198r)

0r.05.1980 i

Mr. Sumer Singh

Mr, Ram Kumar

Mr, Sandeep Kumar
1,1r. Maya Ratna

Jitender Kumar
Yogesh Kumar

10.01.1980
10.02.1973

06.t2.2004
03,1.2.2004

r
If

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

oBc l

,,t-

I

01.12.2004 01.09.2023
01.10.2023

UR

UR

t2,o8.2024
L2.O4.20?4

12.08.2024

oBc
oac

I-__
13.O8.1978 23.03 .2005 01,11,2023

01.11.2023
UR

- -sTh 29.03. 1980 )-1.O3.2006

LL.O7.t976 2005
I

iAizaz Ahmed

lndarsh Yaclav

,1,

Lioda Chinneiohoih

Pinky Rani

Sheeba Augustine
Me$ka Bhojaiya

Anrana P Singh

Poonam Rani

ro,42.7982
14.10.1981

23,03.20C5
31,03.2005

26.11.L97A 17.10.2006
24.12,1977 30.03.2006
02.01.1971
26.08.1973 [,1,04.2006

29.O8.L976 05,04,20u6
.02.1975 20.11.2006

05,o5.t977 22.03,2005

12.08.2024
L2,OA,2324

5T
sc

16.03.2006 UR I

247 -

248.

Krishan Klln:ar 05.10.19 75 31. 03.2

26.Ot.t976

12.08.2024 UR

12.08.2024 UR

27.03.2006 12.08.2024 UR

249,
250.

751.

o24
024

01.09.2024

UR

sc
UR

+-

252, Yasmeen 01.08.1
17.lt.t

UR

ST

4.03-2G06

Nanda Kumari 5.O6.2007
Ramchun Malangmai 03.04.1978 05.05.2007

255. Shabnam Gulati 25.01.1978
ST

13.03.2006 01.01.2025 UR

o 1.09.20 25 UR

01,09.2025 UR

253.

2i4.

259.

260.

2 56,

257 . lohra Bano

2 58. Rajesh Kumar

Bindu Manoj 1 8.02,1

27,O1,r

Anjana Messey

Praveen Gspta

261,

767.

Pushpa

Ceepali Sethi

14,12.t979 19.10.2006

19.05.1980 20.10.2006
19.0 7.1980
o1.10.1980

265, Yogendra Kr, 30.04.1981
266, Pooja Sharma 07.08.1981 0 r,02,2007 o1,10.2025

Note: The seniority list of SNO is prepared according to OoP&T O,M. No. 3SOl4l7 197-
Estt.(D) Dated 8tn February 2002. Digitally signed by

IGNATIUS EKKA

Date: 26-11'2025
lPtif,{€us rrra)

Administrative Officer
Copy to i-

1. All above concerned through Nursing Superintendent
2. Nursing Sudpt.
3. All Addl. M.s.
4. PA to DD(A)

263.
264.

Vikas Yadav

Anuradha Tanwar
13.10.2006
20.11.2006

13.05.2023
13.05.2023
L3.05.2023
13.05.2023

01,08.2023

13.05.2023
01,08,2023

o1.o9.2024

o1.o1.2025
01.01.2025

01,09.202513.03.1979

30,03,19 10.2006

25.03.19 08.2006

25.05.2006
01,09.2025
01.09.2025

uR(oBc)

UR01.09.2025
01.09.2025 UR

01.09.2025
01.09.2025

UR

UR

06.11.2006 o1.09.2025 UR

Pritain Kumar

Shabnam

UR

23.O2.2.J05

Arr,ita Prasad

Priyanka Pau!

tz.oa.ao24

04.04.2006

UR

sc
UR



-

5. I/c Server Room with request to upload the same on RMLH website/E
office.

5. General Secretary, Dr. RMLH Nurses Union
7, General Secretary, SCIST Nurses Welfare Association
8, Notice Board
9. Master File


